Affordable LED
replacements for
compact fluorescent
4-pin & 2-pin lamps
PL-C/T
Philips PLED 4-pin & 2-pin lamps are an affordable LED solution to replace compact
flourescent lamps. The product provides a natural lighting effect for use in many
lighting applications, and provides instant energy savings, making them an

T-Storage (Min) -40 °C
Controls and dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
458364 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-827/IF8/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
458372 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-830/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
458380 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-835/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
458398 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-840/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
476077 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-830/IF13/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
476085 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-835/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
476093 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-840/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
458406 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-827/IF12/P/4P/DIM10/1 Yes
458414 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-830/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 Yes
458422 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-835/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 Yes
458430 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-840/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 Yes
476119 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-830/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
476127 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-835/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
476135 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-840/IF15/P/4P/DIM 10/1 Yes
532341 5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 No
532408 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/4P 20/1 Yes
532416 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/4P 20/1 Yes
532424 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/4P 20/1 Yes
532432 5.5PL-C/LED/13V/827/IF5/P/4P 20/1 Yes
532465 5.5PL-C/LED/13V/840/IF5/P/4P 20/1 Yes
Operating and electrical
Order
Code Full Product Name Input Frequency
Voltage
(Nom)
Wattage
Equivalent
Power
(Nom)
458364 8.5PL-C/T/COR/
26H-827/IF8/P/4P/
DIM 10/1
20000-100000
Hz
120 V 26 W 8.5 W
458372 8.5PL-C/T/COR/
26H-830/IF9/P/4P/
DIM 10/1
20000-100000
Hz
120 V 26 W 8.5 W
458380 8.5PL-C/T/COR/
26H-835/IF9/P/4P/
DIM 10/1
20000-100000
Hz
120 V 26 W 8.5 W
458398 8.5PL-C/T/COR/
26H-840/IF9/P/4P/
DIM 10/1
20000-100000
Hz
120 V 26 W 8.5 W
476077 12PL-C/T/COR/
32H-830/
IF13/P/4P/DIM 10/1
20000-100000
Hz

14-60 V 13 W 5.5 W
General information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
458364 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-827/IF8/P/4P/DIM 10/1 G24Q
458372 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-830/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 G24Q
458380 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-835/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 G24Q
458398 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-840/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 G24Q
476077 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-830/IF13/P/4P/DIM 10/1 G24Q
476085 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-835/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 G24Q
476093 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-840/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 G24Q
458406 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-827/IF12/P/4P/DIM10/1 GX24q
458414 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-830/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 GX24q
458422 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-835/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 GX24q
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
458430 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-840/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 GX24q
476119 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-830/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 GX24q
476127 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-835/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 GX24q
476135 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-840/IF15/P/4P/DIM 10/1 GX24q
532341 5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23-2
532408 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/4P 20/1 G24Q
532416 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/4P 20/1 G24Q
532424 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/4P 20/1 G24Q
532432 5.5PL-C/LED/13V/827/IF5/P/4P 20/1 G24Q
532465 5.5PL-C/LED/13V/840/IF5/P/4P 20/1 G24Q
Light technical (1/2)
Order
Code Full Product Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux (Nom)
458364 8.5PL-C/T/COR/
26H-827/IF8/P/4P/DIM
10/1
120 ° 827 2700 K 850 lm
458372 8.5PL-C/T/COR/
26H-830/IF9/P/4P/DIM
10/1
120 ° 830 3000 K 900 lm
458380 8.5PL-C/T/COR/
26H-835/IF9/P/4P/DIM
10/1
120 ° 835 3500 K 900 lm
458398 8.5PL-C/T/COR/
26H-840/IF9/P/4P/DIM
10/1
120 ° 841 4000 K 950 lm
476077 12PL-C/T/COR/
32H-830/IF13/P/4P/DIM
10/1
120 ° 830 3000 K 1350 lm
476085 12PL-C/T/COR/

150 ° 841 4000 K 580 lm
Light technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux (Rated)
(Nom)
458364 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-827/IF8/P/4P/DIM 10/1 850 lm
458372 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-830/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 900 lm
458380 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-835/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 900 lm
458398 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-840/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 950 lm
476077 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-830/IF13/P/4P/DIM 10/1 1350 lm
476085 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-835/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 1400 lm
476093 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-840/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 1450 lm
458406 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-827/IF12/P/4P/DIM10/1 1200 lm
458414 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-830/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 1200 lm
458422 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-835/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 1200 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux (Rated)
(Nom)
458430 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-840/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 1300 lm
476119 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-830/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 1400 lm
476127 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-835/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 1450 lm
476135 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-840/IF15/P/4P/DIM 10/1 1500 lm
532341 5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 -
532408 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/4P 20/1 -
532416 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/4P 20/1 -
532424 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/4P 20/1 -
532432 5.5PL-C/LED/13V/827/IF5/P/4P 20/1 -
532465 5.5PL-C/LED/13V/840/IF5/P/4P 20/1 -
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
458364 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-827/IF8/P/4P/DIM 10/1 60 °C
458372 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-830/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 60 °C
458380 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-835/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 60 °C
458398 8.5PL-C/T/COR/26H-840/IF9/P/4P/DIM 10/1 60 °C
476077 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-830/IF13/P/4P/DIM 10/1 25 °C
476085 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-835/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 25 °C
476093 12PL-C/T/COR/32H-840/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 25 °C
458406 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-827/IF12/P/4P/DIM10/1 60 °C
458414 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-830/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 60 °C
458422 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-835/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 60 °C
458430 10.5PL-C/T/COR/26V-840/IF13/P/4P/DIM10/1 60 °C
476119 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-830/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 25 °C
476127 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-835/IF14/P/4P/DIM 10/1 25 °C
476135 12PL-C/T/COR/32V-840/IF15/P/4P/DIM 10/1 25 °C
532341 5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 70 °C
532408 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/4P 20/1 75 °C
532416 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/4P 20/1 75 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)